KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2015-18096 08/24/15 22:2022:20:17 210
2015-18095 08/24/15 22:1322:13:22 210
2015-18094 08/24/15 21:3921:39:04 210
2015-18093 08/24/15 20:4520:45:07 210
2015-18092 08/24/15 20:3420:34:15 210
2015-18091 08/24/15 20:1720:17:34 210
2015-18090 08/24/15 20:0620:06:39 210
2015-18089 08/24/15 19:5119:51:25 210
2015-18088 08/24/15 19:3319:33:33 210
2015-18087 08/24/15 19:2419:24:09 210
2015-18086 08/24/15 19:0419:04:32 210
2015-18085 08/24/15 19:0019:00:38 210
2015-18084 08/24/15 18:5618:56:19 210
2015-18083 08/24/15 18:3818:38:01 210
2015-18082 08/24/15 17:5817:58:06 210
2015-18081 08/24/15 17:5517:55:22 210
2015-18080 08/24/15 17:3817:38:03 210
2015-18079 08/24/15 17:1417:14:55 210
2015-18078 08/24/15 16:3816:38:34 S157
2015-18077 08/24/15 16:3716:37:13 210
2015-18076 08/24/15 16:2116:21:15 210
2015-18075 08/24/15 16:0916:09:37 210
2015-18074 08/24/15 15:5715:57:26 210
2015-18073 08/24/15 15:3315:33:32 210
2015-18072 08/24/15 15:2915:29:15 210
2015-18071 08/24/15 15:2115:21:57 210
2015-18070 08/24/15 14:4414:44:01 21
2015-18069 08/24/15 14:3314:33:41 21
2015-18068 08/24/15 14:1014:10:31 21
2015-18067 08/24/15 13:4813:48:49 20
2015-18066 08/24/15 13:4113:41:33 LT138
2015-18065 08/24/15 13:2813:28:13 20
2015-18064 08/24/15 12:1712:17:56 21
2015-18063 08/24/15 12:3212:32:00 LT138
2015-18062 08/24/15 12:2712:27:42 20
2015-18061 08/24/15 12:2212:22:19 LT138
2015-18060 08/24/15 11:5811:58:33 21
2015-18059 08/24/15 11:5111:51:36 20
2015-18058 08/24/15 11:2911:29:55 21
2015-18057 08/24/15 11:1911:19:15 20
2015-18056 08/24/15 10:4910:49:42 20
2015-18055 08/24/15 10:4110:41:25 20
2015-18054 08/24/15 10:3810:38:23 21
2015-18053 08/24/15 10:3910:39:52 20
2015-18052 08/24/15 10:1810:18:15 LT138
2015-18051 08/24/15 10:0710:07:14 21
2015-18050 08/24/15 10:0010:00:29 20
2015-18049 08/24/15 09:5209:52:42 20

Location/Address

230 AARON COURT, KINGSTON

416 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
WILTWYCK CEMETERY

KINGSTON CITY COURT

ELMENDORF STREET @ BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTO...

HURLEY AVENUE @ SHAMROCK LANE, KINGSTON
81 LINCOLN STREET, KINGSTON

18 HEWITT PLACE, KINGSTON

UC INFORMATION SERVICES

SUNOCO MART

197 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

TEMPLE EMANUEL

96 NEWKIRK AVENUE, KINGSTON

UARC - PILOT INDUSTRIES

UC TRANSIT CENTER

SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART

210 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

, KINGSTON

50 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

73 RAVINE STREET, KINGSTON

BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

357 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
HERZOGS TRUE VALUE STORE & WAREHOUSE

MURRAY STREET @ KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGST...

10 SMITH AVE, KINGSTON

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)
DIACAVO, JOSEPH DR

PEARL STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
162 NORTH STREET, KINGSTON

QUICK CHEK

KINGSTON AREA, KINGSTON

SAMI'S PIZZERIA

ALBANY AVE @ MAIDEN LN, KINGSTON

78 DUNNEMAN AVE, KINGSTON

AARON CT, KINGSTON

WALL STREET, KINGSTON

EMERGENCY ONE

LINDERMAN AVENUE @ DELTA PLACE, KINGSTON
KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON
UNDERPASS

FRANKLIN STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGST...
ST. JOSEPH'S CHURCH

KINGSTON CITY COURT

158 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

ORCHARD HILLS APARTMENTS

ULSTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
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Signal/Individual Type

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

CHECK WELFARE 111

ACCIDENT OTHER THAN MV 122
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
CITIZEN SERVICE 24

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

PARKING PROBLEM 87

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

PATROL REQUEST 12

PATROL REQUEST 12

CIVIL MATTER 08

CITIZEN SERVICE 24
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
HARASSMENT 27

LARCENY 44

WARRANT ARREST 81A

CHECK WELFARE 111
FOLLOW-UP 04F

PATROL REQUEST 12

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
LARCENY 44

INFORMATION ONLY 04
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... TI
HARASSMENT 27

ALARM- PANIC 74P

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
OPEN DOOR/WINDOW 13

ESCORT 14

FOOT PATROL 68A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... WT
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... TI
EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R

ESCORT 14

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2015-18048
2015-18047
2015-18046
2015-18045
2015-18044
2015-18043
2015-18042
2015-18041
2015-18040
2015-18039
2015-18038
2015-18037
2015-18036
2015-18035
2015-18034
2015-18033
2015-18032
2015-18031
2015-18030
2015-18029
2015-18028
2015-18027
2015-18026
2015-18025

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/24/15 09:3709:37:53
08/24/15 09:2809:28:22
08/24/15 09:2809:28:00
08/24/15 09:0809:08:32
08/24/15 09:0709:07:56
08/24/15 08:5408:54:46
08/24/15 08:4908:49:42
08/24/15 08:3108:31:46
08/24/15 08:2208:22:18
08/24/15 08:1908:19:29
08/24/15 08:1408:14:36
08/24/15 07:4207:42:57
08/24/15 07:4007:40:57
08/24/15 05:3705:37:26
08/24/15 04:4804:48:19
08/24/15 04:1604:16:55
08/24/15 03:4203:42:42
08/24/15 02:5202:52:33
08/24/15 02:0002:00:36
08/24/15 01:4401:44:16
08/24/15 01:2601:26:39
08/24/15 01:0001:00:52
08/24/15 00:4900:49:36
08/24/15 00:4600:46:27

LT138
20
LT138
20

20

20

20

20
LT138
20

20

20

20
192
192
192
192
215
136
215
215
215
215
215

Location/Address

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
WILTWYCK GARDENS

139 THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON

CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY COURT

CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

139 JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON

59 FURNACE ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
ZWIEBEL & FAIRBANKS

KINGSTON HOSPITAL DIALYSIS

FROG ALLEY @ SCHWENK DRIVE, KINGSTON
FINKELSTEIN & PARTNERS

BORIS, SEHMA

QUICK CHEK

30 HOFFMAN STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ORCHARD ST, KINGSTON
WALL STREET / NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGST...
CHILDREN'S HOME

STUYVESANT HOTEL

HENRY STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGST...

BROADWAY @ E OREILLY ST, KINGSTON
ADVANCED AUTO PARTS Il
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Signal/Individual
WARRANT ARREST 81A

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

ARREST/APPEARANCE TICKET ISS...

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L
TRESPASS 61

CITIZEN SERVICE 24
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
WARRANT CHECK 81

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SHOTS FIRED/GUN CALL 117
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

WT
TI

NR

R7

TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 72



